State
ILLINOIS

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

1/ Includes Restricted Illinois, New Mexico, Tennessee, and Texas Counties.

State
INDIANA

State
KENTUCKY

State
MARYLAND

2/ Includes restricted counties

August 2019

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
WILL 001 3 193,090
VYRESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 8 4,217,918
TOTAL FOR ILLINOIS 11 4,411,008

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 13 11,279,474
ALLEN 003 13 2,233,585
DECATUR 031 3 1,458,660
DE KALB 033 6 2,254,101
ELKHART 039 168 31,885,251
FULTON 049 21 4,034,707
HENRY 065 5 4,728,656
HUNTINGTON 069 9 10,547,495
JACKSON 071 8 754,936
JASPER 073 4 26,026,391
JAY 075 5 1,483,430
KOSCIUSKO 085 20 8,202,641
LAGRANGE 087 161 6,471,199
LAKE 089 3 660,589
LA PORTE 091 8 7,756,517
MARSHALL 099 35 16,856,310
MIAMI 103 7 1,924,793
MONTGOMERY 107 4 171,153
NOBLE 113 18 4,878,319
PARKE 121 24 1,340,113
PULASKI 131 3 4,987,609
RANDOLPH 135 8 2,313,183
RIPLEY 137 3 491,288
RUSH 139 4 405,260
ST. JOSEPH 141 7 2,342,989
SHELBY 145 5 491,553
STEUBEN 151 10 5,759,739
WABASH 169 10 1,746,039
WASHINGTON 175 3 108,024
WAYNE 177 51 2,876,345
WELLS 179 3 3,072,340
WHITLEY 183 8 3,100,471
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 38 38,453,481
TOTAL FOR INDIANA 688 211,096,641

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
LINCOLN 137 8 158,883
TODD 219 4 15,456
WASHINGTON 229 4 47,235
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 14 171,168
TOTAL FOR KENTUCKY 30 392,742

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
GARRETT 2 023 39 2,842,721
TOTAL FOR MARYLAND 39 2,842,721



State
MICHIGAN

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

County
ALCONA

ALGER
ALLEGAN
ALPENA
ARENAC
BARRY

BAY
BERRIEN
BRANCH
CALHOUN
CASS
CHARLEVOIX
CHIPPEWA
CLARE
CLINTON
DELTA
EATON
EMMET
GENESEE
GLADWIN
GRATIOT
HILLSDALE
HURON
INGHAM
IONIA
10SCO
ISABELLA
JACKSON
KALAMAZOO
KENT
LAPEER
LENAWEE
LIVINGSTON
MACOMB
MASON
MECOSTA
MENOMINEE
MISSAUKEE
MONTCALM
MONTMORENCY
MUSKEGON
NEWAYGO
OCEANA
OGEMAW
OSCEOLA
OSCODA
OTTAWA
PRESQUE ISLE
SAGINAW
ST. CLAIR
ST. JOSEPH

August 2019

County
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Producer
Pounds
1,200,669
334,657
37,941,259
4,598,070
8,717,164
32,985,148
1,533,934
2,610,928
5,468,737
13,599,895
419,393
824,542
452,645
4,315,875
73,203,207
239,861
1,939,254
422,272
561,947
2,107,835
93,895,180
9,912,678
88,312,953
8,039,361
34,258,787
5,421,316
17,602,086
6,319,619
14,699,416
15,840,674
2,650,938
38,519,509
4,948,890
190,178
3,586,599
6,807,355
1,966,646
49,775,640
20,014,801
997,542
18,449,972
20,565,311
377,797
13,570,704
23,224,348
610,196
57,512,162
791,506
5,436,257
1,611,817
5,154,721



State
MICHIGAN

State
MINNESOTA

State
NEW YORK

State
OHIO

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

August 2019

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
SANILAC 151 73 64,077,071
SHIAWASSEE 155 14 4,589,305
TUSCOLA 157 32 31,855,858
VAN BUREN 159 9 18,379,161
WASHTENAW 161 10 2,730,339
WEXFORD 165 10 734,777
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 17 4,917,590
TOTAL FOR MICHIGAN 1,028 891,826,352

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
WADENA 159 3 40,262
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 6 198,119
TOTAL FOR MINNESOTA 9 238,381

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CATTARAUGUS 009 46 19,215,512
CHAUTAUQUA 013 83 24,273,560
CHEMUNG 015 3 1,045,738
ERIE 029 9 2,771,122
LIVINGSTON 051 4 4,540,619
STEUBEN 101 7 4,147,928
WYOMING 121 11 23,443,574
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 9 8,803,953
TOTAL FOR NEW YORK 172 88,242,006

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 10 626,796
ALLEN 003 3 543,457
ASHLAND 005 46 15,188,093
ASHTABULA 007 21 6,800,677
AUGLAIZE 011 29 4,973,798
BELMONT 013 9 777,360
BROWN 015 3 178,375
CARROLL 019 19 1,689,448
CHAMPAIGN 021 9 974,716
COLUMBIANA 029 64 14,010,497
COSHOCTON 031 21 2,362,322
CRAWFORD 033 8 3,219,279
DARKE 037 26 8,942,428
DEFIANCE 039 6 6,270,786
DELAWARE 041 3 181,178
FAIRFIELD 045 6 420,929
FULTON 051 5 5,292,600
GEAUGA 055 38 3,950,052
GREENE 057 4 1,254,529
HANCOCK 063 3 1,670,612
HARDIN 065 9 13,680,949
HARRISON 067 4 370,152
HENRY 069 4 4,095,889
HIGHLAND 071 17 707,744



State
OHIO

State
PENNSYLVANIA

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

August 2019

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
HOLMES 075 129 12,533,205
HURON 077 42 6,542,527
JEFFERSON 081 7 627,497
KNOX 083 25 8,050,654
LICKING 089 8 7,743,717
LOGAN 091 29 3,796,812
LORAIN 093 11 1,324,744
MADISON 097 6 13,999,411
MAHONING 099 27 8,272,746
MEDINA 103 20 2,897,754
MEIGS 105 3 306,950
MERCER 107 76 28,310,872
MIAMI 109 7 508,694
MONROE 111 6 550,158
MORGAN 115 7 1,358,249
MORROW 117 8 2,582,536
MUSKINGUM 119 10 1,091,442
PAULDING 125 6 11,536,745
PICKAWAY 129 3 2,772,921
PORTAGE 133 8 2,952,603
PREBLE 135 7 1,102,909
PUTNAM 137 8 6,207,259
RICHLAND 139 102 11,654,574
ROSS 141 3 116,526
SANDUSKY 143 7 539,745
SHELBY 149 30 8,998,657
STARK 151 57 13,561,035
TRUMBULL 155 18 4,049,339
TUSCAWARAS 157 114 7,842,143
UNION 159 7 888,975
VAN WERT 161 6 7,447,254
WASHINGTON 167 13 1,405,629
WAYNE 169 186 56,505,991
WOOD 173 4 6,473,198
WYANDOT 175 5 632,734
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 31 29,557,815
TOTAL FOR OHIO 1,403 372,926,686

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ARMSTRONG 005 16 2,840,333
BEAVER 007 18 998,474
BLAIR 013 5 1,054,590
BRADFORD 015 19 1,599,864
BUTLER 019 22 3,149,300
CAMBRIA 021 7 1,841,587
CENTRE 027 6 117,790
CLARION 031 19 2,324,093
CLEARFIELD 033 10 955,937
CLINTON 035 11 99,648
COLUMBIA 037 13 492,429
CRAWFORD 039 92 17,319,685
ELK 047 8 524,609



State
PENNSYLVANIA

State
WEST VIRGINIA

State
WISCONSIN

ORDER 33 TOTAL

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

August 2019

County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
ERIE 049 42 4,148,789
FAYETTE 051 18 1,970,910
FOREST 053 3 214,190
HUNTINDON 061 3 118,651
INDIANA 063 40 6,427,724
JEFFERSON 065 22 2,221,534
LANCASTER 071 21 262,214
LAWRENCE 073 28 5,928,147
MERCER 085 49 6,116,909
MONTOUR 093 4 132,400
SOMERSET 111 86 5,349,501
VENANGO 121 4 736,290
WARREN 123 26 3,806,145
WASHINGTON 125 18 2,270,554
WESTMORELAND 129 34 5,065,912
YORK 133 9 97,106
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 10 752,952
TOTAL FOR PENNSYLVANIA 663 78,938,267
County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
OHIO 069 4 154,754
PRESTON 077 5 520,785
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 10 365,849
TOTAL FOR WEST VIRGINIA 19 1,041,388
County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
MONROE 081 7 1,730,357
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 2 5,539,584
TOTAL FOR WISCONSIN 9 7,269,941
4,071 1,659,226,133




